MONDAY

Lesson Exchange Schedule

TUESDAY WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

2025-2026

FRIDAY

6:30 AM
6:45 AM
7:00 AM
7:15 AM
7:30 AM
7:45 AM
8:00 AM
8:15 AM
8:30 AM
8:45 AM
9:00 AM
9:15 AM
9:30 AM
9:45 AM
10:00 AM
10:15 AM
10:30 AM
10:45 AM
11:00 AM
11:15 AM
11:30 AM
11:45 AM
12:00 PM
12:15 PM
12:30 PM
12:45 PM
1:00 PM
1:15 PM
1:30 PM
1:45 PM
2:00 PM
2:15 PM
2:30 PM
2:45 PM
3:00 PM
3:15 PM
3:30 PM
3:45 PM
4:00 PM
4:15 PM
4:30 PM
4:45 PM
5:00 PM
5:15 PM
5:30 PM
5:45 PM
6:00 PM

Dominic (60)

Michelle (45)

Melanie (45)

Theo (45)

Beckett (45)

Nolan (45)

Eliana (60) Tsion (30)
Kellen (30)
Kaden (60)
Vincent (30)
Lila (30)
Amelia (45)
Becca (60)
Aspen (45)
Lyla (45)
Cybil (45)
Angelie (60)
Gala (45)
Charlotte L. (45) Aidan (60)

Connor (45)

Sandy (30)

Allison (30)

Amy (60)

Mabel (30)



STUDENT
Aiden
Allison
Amelia
Amy
Angelie
Aspen
Becca
Beckett
Charlotte
Connor
Cybil
Dominic
Eliana
Gala
Kaden
Kellen
Lila

Lyla
Mabel
Melanie
Nolan
Sandy
Theo
Tsion

Vincent

DIRECTORY

PARENT

PHONE NUMBER

Emily

Emma Grigg
Beth Koza
Emma Grigg
Angelie

Lily

Beth Koza
Teija Hutchins
Heather Luke
Katie Gustafson
Heather Luke
May Beltran
May Beltran
Grace

Leanna May
Ashley Close
Colleen

Kelli Davis
Mary Bower
Emma Grigg
Erin

Sandy Clausen
Jeanette Smith
Emily Kenny

Colleen

(208) 871-6004
509-865-6313
541-910-0625
509-865-6313
208-740-0308
541-281-0432
541-910-0625
541-663-8970
541-910-4578
503-913-9543
541-910-4578
949-294-4891
949-294-4891
503-776-0323
541-805-9620
540-526-3156
541-663-6404
208-412-5023
503-415-1852
509-865-6313
402-310-7750
541-910-4659
541-975-3906
541-760-8607
541-663-6404



